





















2023-2024 Sponsorship Package



Dear Friends

The Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club is a non-profit organization composed of local women who volunteer freely to help others not as fortunate in the community. We have been, and continue to be, a committed source of hope in the form of emotional and financial support throughout Downers Grove and surrounding areas. Our community projects include financial contributions to in-need organizations, annual recognition of educators and students, and community service volunteer efforts. However, we can not achieve our mission alone and invite you to join us this upcoming year to continue our efforts.

Last year, generous contributions from our community partners helped the Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club donate \$80,000+ to support over 36 charities impacting local children, high school students, senior citizens, the abused, the homeless, victims of tragedy and families in need. Beyond financial contributions, we supported the community through various volunteer efforts such as providing Thanksgiving Day meals to local families, distributing presents for children in-need during the holiday season, building and planting vegetable gardens, packing and distributing meals, and so much more.

The 2023/24 year will be our GREATEST year of giving yet with \$40,000 in Philanthropic donations, \$20,000 for our Charity Partner, \$20,000 for Senior Scholarships, and \$10,000 in Teacher Grants and Holiday Donations!

We know "it takes a village" and through various partnership levels and in-kind donations, our goal is to THANK YOU by recognizing your giving spirit and commitment to the community with our audience. We welcome you to consider being celebrated as a Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club sponsor in whatever way that you can help us. Enclosed is a summary of the Club's achievements this past year and sponsorship opportunities. Should you choose to support DGJWC at the Platinum, Premier, or Diamond level we would love for you to join us at our club year's largest fundraising event, Denim & Diamonds in early 2024.

Please feel free to contact us with any questions or if you would like any additional information. On behalf of the Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club, we would like to thank you in advance for your generous donation and continued support of our mission to give back.

Sincerely,

Allison McNulty President admin@dgjwc.org (708) 927-9245 Maria O'Connor Ways and Means, Co-Chair miyares.oconnor@gmail.com (312) 909-9913 Sarah Wilhite Ways and Means, Co-Chair sed1123@me.com (773) 343-8019

The Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club Charity Fund is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization and operates exclusively for charitable purposes. Our Employer Identification Number is 01-0551710 and our status can be verified at www.irs.gov/app/pub-78 or by calling the IRS's Tax Exempt and Government Entities department at (877) 829-5500. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. To learn more about the Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club, please visit www.dgjwc.org.



Our Mission

The Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club is a philanthropic organization dedicated to supporting our community. The money we raise supports local children, high school students, senior citizens, the abused, the ill, the homeless, victims of tragedy and families in need. We are a group of women who volunteer freely to help others not as fortunate in our community.

Some of DGJWC's Recent Community Giving in 2022/23

\$20,000

D99 SENIOR

SCHOLARSHIPS

\$10,000

D58 & D99

TEACHER GRANTS

\$2,500 \$1,650 **DONATED TO DONATED TO** DUPAGE CHILDREN'S GHOSTLIGHT THEATRE **MUSEUM** COLLECTIVE

\$2,200

DONATED TO THE BRIDGES COMMUNITIES

\$5000

DONATED TO DOWNERS GROVE PUBLIC LIBRARY

\$5,000

HOLIDAY GIFTS TO CHILDREN & FAMILIES IN NEED

CHARITY PARTNER DUPAGE HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

\$20,000

240

CHILDREN PROVIDED SCHOOL SUPPLIES THRU HOPE'S FRONT DOOR

\$2,000

DONATED TO POISED FOR SUCCESS

Our Impact

"When I picked them (the children) up to take them to the first day back to school from break, they were both wearing the clothes and had big smiles on their faces. You not only have given them new clothing to wear that fits and is nicer than anything they have had; you have also given these two more confidence and you have lifted their heads a bit. Thank you so very much for making this year's Christmas quite special."

- FROM A DGJWC ADOPTED FAMILY













































2023-2024 Sponsorship Commitment Form

Please check box below

| Sponsorship Benefits | Diamond \$10,000 | Premier \$5,000 | Platinum \$2,500 | Gold \$1,000 | Silver \$500 |
|--|---------------------|--------------------|---------------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Industry Exclusivity | • | - | - | - | - |
| Exclusive Corporate Signage at the Denim & Diamonds Fundraiser (incl Bar Sponsorship & DJ Shout Out) | • | • | - | - | - |
| Corporate Signage at the Denim & Diamonds Fundraiser (includes Tabletop Sponsorship) | • | • | • | • | - |
| Denim & Diamond Fundraiser Tickets | 4 | 4 | 2 | _ | - |
| Company Logo Printed on Event Promotional Materials (incl Step & Repeat at the Denim & Diamonds Fundraiser) | All Events | All Events | All Events | 2 Event | 1 Event |
| One Month Sponsor Spotlight in the DGJWC Monthly Newsletter (month of choice but first come first serve) | • | • | • | - | - |
| Social Media Promotion Posts | Exclusive | Exclusive | • | • | - |
| Company Logo on Monthly DGJWC Newsletters | • | • | • | • | - |
| Company Logo & Link on Website | • | • | • | • | • |
| Selected Sponsorship Level | | | | | |
| DONATION Other Amount: Description/Gift Value: | | | | | |
| Company/Organization/Individual Name: | | | | | |
| Contact Name: | | | | | |
| Website URL: | | | | | |
| Address: | | | | | |
| City, State, Zip Code: | | | | | |
| Contact Phone: Contact Email: | | | | | |
| Total Enclosed: \$ (Please make checks payable to <i>The Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club</i>) | | | | | |
| **Please send your high-resolution company logo to be used on promo materials to admin@dgjwc.org** | | | | | |

The Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club Charity Fund is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization and operates exclusively for charitable purposes. Our Employer Identification Number is 01-0551710 and our status can be verified at www.irs.gov/app/pub-78 or by calling the IRS's Tax Exempt and Government Entities department at (877) 829-5500. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Completed forms and donations can be sent to:

The Downers Grove Junior Woman's Club P.O. Box 344 Downers Grove, IL 60515-0344